RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>
FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 07182M01 FORK LEG SET WP RCMA 3548 1.00
2 0025080406 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40 4.00
3 B3301030000 STEERING STEEM BOLT 1.00
4 B3301002000 STEERING STEEM INSERT 1.00
5 B3301017029 TRIPLE CLAMP TOP OFFSET 29 1.00
6 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 2.00
7 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 2.00
8 GP301036000 STOPPER STEERING NUT 1.00

15694



9 M3301024000 STEERING DUST SEAL 2.00
10 GP3010320200 BEARING SF05A26PX1 NTN 2.00
11 0472062200 Steering Insert Circlip 1.00
12 M3203020100 STEERING HEAD INSERT OMM/0° 1.00
12 M3203020050 STEERING HEAD INSERT OMM/0,5° 0.00
12 M3203020110 STEERING HEAD INSERT OMM/1° 0.00
13 B3301001100 STEERING STEEM 1.00
14 B3301023029 TRIPLE CLAMP BOTTOM 29MM 1.00
15 B3301025000 STEERING STOP 1.00
16 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
17 B3301026000 STEERING STOP SPACER 2.00
18 69004030010 SPECIAL SCREW M8X35 ISA45 1.00
19 16181M50S STEERING DAMPER CPL. 1.00
20 150801208 CLAMP CPL. + SCREW 08 1.00
21 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 1.00
22 B3301061000 STEERING DAMPER BUSH 1.00
23 0770116241 O-RING 11,3 X2,4 SILICON 1.00
24 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 4.00
25 GP301035000 CASTELLATED NUT 1.00
26 70409001 FORK SPRING STIFFNESS K=5,0 0.00
26 70409002 FORK SPRING STIFFNESS K=5,5 0.00
26 70409003 FORK SPRING STIFFNESS K=6 0.00
26 70409004 FORK SPRING STIFFNESS K=6,5 2.00
26 70409005 FORK SPRING STIFFNESS K=7 0.00
27 57103225000 BUSHING 8,2 X 12 X 10 1.00




